7/11/24,12:49 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Jammu

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/7



7/11/24,12:49 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11517

18930

2017

3588

5048

2752

4151

1257

787P

11454

23629

2175

4020

5386

14113

21759

2104

3588

5613

2974

4151

1291

787P

14906

23902

2295

4020

5640

217



7/11/24,12:49 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2744

4304

914

480P

3412

8353

735

2119

1584

5389

923

2147

525

7501

2962

4304

1073

480P

5735

11138

862

2119

2341

5614

1093

2147

635

8789

3/7



7/11/24,12:49 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15039

1294

2830

3333

7429

1824

3716

1039

14790

23990

2329

4076

5799

16560

1467

2830

3972

7775

2111

3716

1087

15280

24251

2391

4076

5921

a/7



7/11/24,12:49 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2674

4699

1390

928P

6019

12108

17P

1095

2610

6963

1273

2239

892

3136

4699

1419

928P

7242

13588

17pP

1191

3120

7179

1566

2750

972

5/7



7/11/24,12:49 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

Indian Institute of
Technology Jammu

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

10220

19085

1768

3921

4518

9232

2470

3839

1155

381P

12026

21578

1925

3921

4862

9239

2649

3839

1208

381P

6/7


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/11/24,12:49 PM

Pfgr't al Indig

er To Emporwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 717


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

