

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	4	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Jammu	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11517	14113
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18930	21759
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2017	2104
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3588	3588
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5048	5613
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2752	2974
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4151	4151
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1257	1291
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	787P	787P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11454	14906
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23629	23902
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2175	2295
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4020	4020
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5386	5640

Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2744	2962
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4304	4304
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	914	1073
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	480P	480P
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3412	5735
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8353	11138
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	735	862
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2119	2119
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1584	2341
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5389	5614
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	923	1093
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2147	2147
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	525	635
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7501	8789

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15039	16560
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1294	1467
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2830	2830
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3333	3972
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7429	7775
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1824	2111
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3716	3716
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1039	1087
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14790	15280
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23990	24251
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2329	2391
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4076	4076
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5799	5921
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 All Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al OBC-Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al SC Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al SC Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Al SC Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al OPEN Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al EWS Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (5 All OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 All EWS Gender-Neutral Saze)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 All EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 All EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2674	3136
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4699	4699
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1390	1419
Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	928P	928P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6019	7242
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12108	13588
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	17P	17P
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1095	1191
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2610	3120
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6963	7179
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1273	1566
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2239	2750
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	892	972
	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

.,			000/11			
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10220	12026
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19085	21578
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1768	1925
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3921	3921
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4518	4862
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9232	9239
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2470	2649
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3839	3839
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1155	1208
Indian Institute of Technology Jammu	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	381P	381P

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





